
RFP 072-19

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Bryan Dewberry Daniel Kruck April 17, 2019

Email: dewbb@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Arcadis James Wood (904) 665-7562 james.wood@arcadis.com
X

Arcadis Victoria Lehr (561) 400-2757 victoria.lehr@arcadis.com
X

Black & Veatch Marc Walch (407) 419-3558 walchm@bv.com
X

Black & Veatch Ricardo Vieira (786) 457-7247 vieirarj@bv.com
X  

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Americus Spencer (904) 652-1186 aspencer@candesconsults.com
X  X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Claro Magpantay (904) 652-1186 cmagpantay@candesconsults.com
X  X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Dara Davis (904) 652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
X X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Frank Gray (904) 608-5193 fgray@candesconsults.com
X  X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Lynn Westbrook (904) 652-1186 lwestbrook@candesconsults.com
X  X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Monique Allen (904) 652-1186 mallen@candesconsults.com
X X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Steve Manis (904) 652-1186 smanis@candesconsults.com
X  X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Steven Davis (904) 219-8778 sdavis@candesconsults.com
X  X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Todd Pace (904) 652-1186 tpace@candesconsults.com
X  X

CMTS, Inc. Dan Huntt (904) 614-8885 dhuntt@cmtsinc.com
X

CMTS, LLC Ejaz Ahmad  ejaz64vet@gmail.com
X

CMTS, Inc. Yvonne McClain (503) 201-8787 ymcclain@cmtsinc.com
X

CPH, Inc. Wade Olszewski (904) 332-0999 wadeo@cphcorp
X

Dewberry Engineers, Inc. Kurt Stafflinger (904) 332-8601 kstafflinger@dewberry.com
X X

Eisman & Russo, Inc. Tony Mahfoud (904) 733-1478 tmahfoud@eismanrusso.com
X

England-Thims & Miller, Inc. Robert Kermitz (904) 265-3112 kermitzr@etminc.com 
X X

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Greg Moguel (904) 998-9809 gmoguel@gfnet.com
X X

Gannett Fleming, Inc. John V. Dougherty (904) 631-6405 jdougherty@gfnet.com
X X

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Yurfa Glenny (786) 845-9540 yglenny@gfnet.com
X X

GAI Consultants Andre Sutherland (904) 446-0262 a.sutherland@gaiconsultants.com
X
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McKim & Creed Inc. Hoss Eshaghi (786) 509-0391 heshaghi@mckimcreed.com
X X

Parsons Bill Rathbun (305) 507-5579 william.rathbun@parsons.com
X

RS&H George Miller (904) 497-2675 george.miller@rsandh.com
X

VIA Pete Sheridan (904) 783-9842 psheridan@via-cs.com
X

VIA Consulting Services Hector Castro (904) 783-9842 hcastro@via-cs.com
X

Alpha Envirotech Consultants, Inc. Amy Fu (904) 382-0083 amy-fu@aenvirotech.com
X X

CSI GEO, Inc. Bill Price (904) 641-1834 wprice@csi-geo.com
X X

CSI GEO, Inc. Carl Maye (352) 672-4322 kmaye@csi-geo.com
 X X

CSI GEO, Inc. Jill Renzi (904) 641-1834 jrenzi@csi-geo.com
X X

Keville Enterprises, Inc. Len Pappalardo (904) 813-6560 lpappalardo@keville.com
 X

Meskel & Associates Engineering Ronald Hodges (904) 519-6990 rhodges@meskelengineering.com
 X X

Meskel & Associates Engineering Suzanne Cortina (904) 383-9346 scortina@meskelengineering.com
 X X

R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc. Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X X

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Kelly Smith (941) 544-2509 kelly.smith@stantec.com
 X

Wood Environmental & Infrastructure Mike Holm (904) 391-3762 michael.holm@woodplc.com
 X

Clayton Co. Consultants Jacob Dentiste (904) 505-8587 jacob.clayton@juno.com

ETM Buck Williams (904) 838-4799 williamsb@etminc.com
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